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Fall 2007

Thurs. Nov. 8 Rehearsal with local high schools

7:00 pm Schlesinger

Sun. Nov. 11 Concert with WMYO and local high schools:
Veteran's Day Concert

7:30 pm Randall Thompson: Testament of Freedom
Schlesinger

Tues. Nov. 27 Chorus/WMP Rehearsal

7:00 pm Schlesinger

Sun. Dec. 2 Chorus/WMP Concert

5:00 pm Francis Poulenc; Gloria
Schlesinger

Fri. Dec 7 Chorus/Band Holiday Concert

8:00 pm

Sun. Dec. 9 Chorus/WMP Concert

5:00 pm Francis Poulenc; Gloria

Epiphany



Tues. April 1
7:00 pm

Sun. April 6
5:00 pm

Sun. April 13
5:00 pm

Tues. May 6
7:30 pm

Fri. May 9
8:00 pm

Spring 2008
(Repertoire TBA)

Chorus/WMP Rehearsal
Schlesinger

Chorus/WMP Concert
Epiphany

Chorus/WMP Concert
Schlesinger

Chorus Rehearsal
Schlesinger

Chorus/Band Spring Concert
Schlesinger



